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Hammonds Plains-Lucasville - Street Key

Abbey Rd  Stillwater Lake 1 009 Mixed460 13

Abbey Rd  Stillwater Lake 6 010 Even70 15

Abbey Rd  Stillwater Lake 90 009 Mixed460 13, 14

Abbington Ave  Bedford 29 001 Mixed199 1, 2

Alaa Crt  Hammonds Plains 11 019 Mixed41 28, 29

Allenby Dr  Stillwater Lake 2 011 Mixed34 16

Anahid Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 004 Mixed28 5

Anderson Crt  Upper Hammonds Plains 24 018 Mixed51 26, 27

Anderson Rd  Upper Hammonds Plains 22 018 Mixed280 26, 27

Appaloosa Run  Hammonds Plains 15 006 Mixed129 7, 8

Aralia Lane  Upper Tantallon 12 017 Mixed60 24, 25

Arbor Way  Hammonds Plains 1 001 Mixed31 1

Archers Lane  Hammonds Plains 39 027 Odd71 40, 42

Ariel Lane  Hammonds Plains 45 027 Odd95 40

Babyon Crt  Hammonds Plains 45 019 Mixed140 28, 29

Backwood Lane  Upper Tantallon 75 016 Odd115 22, 23

Ballybunion Run  Hammonds Plains 142 021 Even260 31, 32

Bantry Ave  Stillwater Lake 27 009 Mixed100 13, 14

Barnham Crt  Hammonds Plains 15 021 Mixed49 31, 32

Baroness Close  Hammonds Plains 30 027 Mixed130 40, 42

Beaver Lake Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 023 Mixed125 34

Belmont Ave  Hammonds Plains 1 027 Mixed16 40, 42

Bingham Dr  Stillwater Lake 5 010 Mixed45 15

Bishops Gate Rd  Hammonds Plains 7 021 Mixed287 31, 32

Black Duck Terr  Hammonds Plains 26 002 Even212 3

Blue Forest Lane  Hammonds Plains 1 001 Mixed84 1

Blue Jay Lane  Hammonds Plains 2 013 Mixed42 19

Blue Mountain Dr  Bedford 2 001 Even6 1

Blue Mountain Dr  Hammonds Plains 8 001 Mixed49 1

Bluewater Rd  Bedford 327 001 Mixed421 1

Bonn Dr  Hammonds Plains 7 005 Mixed40 6

Bonsai Dr  Hammonds Plains 40 018 Even60 26

Bonsai Dr  Hammonds Plains 61 013 Mixed166 19

Bramsbury Lane  Stillwater Lake 9 009 Mixed38 13, 14

Bramwell Crt  Bedford 4 001 Mixed86 1

Bramwell Crt  Bedford 4 001 Even4 1, 2

Brandy Crt  Hammonds Plains 2 023 Mixed54 34

Bree Lane  Hammonds Plains 12 027 Mixed56 40

Brenda Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 001 Even2 1

Brenda Dr  Hammonds Plains 5 003 Mixed108 4

Bridle Path  Hammonds Plains 3 006 Odd15 7, 8

Brighton Ave  Stillwater Lake 102 012 Mixed170 17

Brighton Ave  Stillwater Lake 134 012 Mixed170 17, 18

Bristol Ave  Stillwater Lake 5 011 Mixed67 16

Bristol Ave  Stillwater Lake 71 012 Mixed164 17

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Bristol Ave  Stillwater Lake 84 012 Mixed164 17, 18

Brushfield Dr  Hammonds Plains 11 020 Mixed190 30

Bryanston Rd  Lucasville 33 025 Odd55 37

Bryanston Rd  Lucasville 33 025 Odd33 37, 38

Bryanston Rd  Lucasville 74 027 Mixed304 40, 41

Buckingham Dr  Stillwater Lake 2 012 Mixed155 17

Buckingham Dr  Stillwater Lake 2 012 Mixed144 17, 18

Buckingham Dr  Stillwater Lake 158 011 Mixed293 16

Buckingham Dr  Stillwater Lake 294 010 Mixed385 15

Burlington Lane  Stillwater Lake 15 009 Odd51 13, 14

Bushmill Crt  Upper Tantallon 48 016 Mixed130 22, 23

Byblos Rd  Upper Hammonds Plains 1 018 Mixed86 26, 27

Cambridge Crt  Stillwater Lake 1 012 Mixed18 17, 18

Canongate Dr  Hammonds Plains 10 020 Mixed177 30

Caper Crt  Hammonds Plains 18 006 Mixed26 7, 9

Carmel Cres  Hammonds Plains 4 014 Mixed334 20

Carnoustie Dr  Hammonds Plains 61 021 Odd253 31, 32

Cedarcrest Dr  Hammonds Plains 6 019 Mixed201 28

Cedarcrest Dr  Hammonds Plains 6 019 Mixed201 28, 29

Chadwell Lane  Stillwater Lake 31 009 Odd45 13, 14

Chalamont Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 013 Mixed132 19

Chase Lane  Hammonds Plains 6 023 Even32 34

Cheshire Lane  Stillwater Lake 5 011 Odd23 16

Cheshire Lane  Stillwater Lake 6 012 Even18 17

Cheshire Lane  Stillwater Lake 6 012 Even6 17, 18

Cheswick Lane  Hammonds Plains 34 008 Mixed60 11, 12

Chippawa St  Hammonds Plains 2 023 Mixed25 34

Chloe Lane  Hammonds Plains 18 007 Even48 10

Chokecherry Rd  Upper Tantallon 12 017 Mixed183 24, 25

Citation Dr  Hammonds Plains 55 006 Odd161 7, 8

Clifford Lane  Hammonds Plains 4 022 Even8 33

Cloverleaf Lane  Lucasville 23 027 Odd77 40, 41

Club House Lane  Hammonds Plains 8 022 Mixed73 33

Cox Lake Rd  Hammonds Plains 9 006 Mixed80 7, 9

Cranley Rd  Hammonds Plains 21 024 Mixed135 35

Cranley Rd  Hammonds Plains 147 025 Odd167 37

Cree St  Hammonds Plains 3 023 Mixed45 34

Cresco Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 004 Mixed42 5

Crestfield Dr  Hammonds Plains 6 027 Mixed134 40

Crestfield Dr  Hammonds Plains 6 027 Mixed134 40, 42

Crosswell Crt  Hammonds Plains 37 008 Mixed84 11, 12

Cypress Crt  Hammonds Plains 6 013 Mixed82 19

Daisywood Dr  Hammonds Plains 40 019 Mixed251 28, 29

Daisywood Dr  Hammonds Plains 267 020 Mixed404 30

Deepwood Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 008 Mixed112 11, 12

Derby Dr  Hammonds Plains 25 020 Odd25 30

Diana Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 002 Mixed70 3

Dover Crt  Stillwater Lake 1 012 Mixed10 17, 18

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Drumlin Lane  Upper Tantallon 8 015 Mixed38 21

Duck Rd  Hammonds Plains 12 006 Mixed56 7

Dundee St  Stillwater Lake 21 012 Odd21 17, 18

Eastwind Dr  Hammonds Plains 12 008 Mixed79 11, 12

Edgett Dr  Lucasville 72 027 Mixed215 40, 41

Edinborough Crt  Stillwater Lake 2 012 Mixed15 17

Edinborough Crt  Stillwater Lake 2 012 Even2 17, 18

Eighth St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed26 39

Eleanor Lane  Stillwater Lake 1 012 Mixed9 17

Ellard Lane  Hammonds Plains 41 006 Mixed70 7, 8

Equine Crt  Hammonds Plains 34 006 Mixed50 7, 8

Evandale Lane  Bedford 3 001 Mixed102 1, 2

Evans Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 023 Mixed15 34

Evergreen Crt  Hammonds Plains 238 004 Mixed292 5

Everwood Ave  Hammonds Plains 2 008 Mixed191 11, 12

Falcourt Run  Upper Tantallon 18 016 Mixed228 22, 23

Fellesmere Lane  Stillwater Lake 23 009 Mixed78 13, 14

Fifth St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed26 39

First St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed26 39

Fisher Dr  Hammonds Plains 19 005 Mixed229 6

Flat Lake Dr  Stillwater Lake 2 012 Mixed49 17

Fourth St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed38 39

Fullwood Lane  Upper Tantallon 28 016 Mixed92 22, 23

Gatehouse Run  Hammonds Plains 59 027 Mixed690 40, 42

George Samuel Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 005 Mixed73 6

Glen Arbour Way  Hammonds Plains 18 022 Mixed522 33

Glen Arbour Way  Hammonds Plains 550 023 Mixed557 34

Glen Torridon Crt  Hammonds Plains 21 019 Mixed105 28, 29

Gleneagles Dr  Hammonds Plains 18 021 Mixed510 31, 32

Grandview Crt  Hammonds Plains 1 002 Mixed45 3

Grant Line Rd  Stillwater Lake 2 014 Even54 20

Greenhill Rd  Hammonds Plains 2 008 Mixed57 11, 12

Greenside Lane  Hammonds Plains 34 022 Mixed126 33

Grinstead Lane  Stillwater Lake 21 009 Mixed230 13, 14

Halfway Lake Dr  Hammonds Plains 5 023 Mixed542 34

Haliburton Cres  Stillwater Lake 9 009 Mixed299 13, 14

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 1061 027 Odd1081 40

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 1134 001 Even1210 1

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 1139 027 Mixed1621 40

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 1139 027 Mixed1278 40, 42

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 1298 003 Even1314 4

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 1342 006 Mixed2564 7

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 1432 006 Even1616 7, 8

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 2043 022 Odd2043 33

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 2239 013 Odd3101 19

Hammonds Plains Rd  Hammonds Plains 2290 006 Even2564 7, 9

Hammonds Plains Rd  Upper Tantallon 3610 017 Even3688 24

Hampton Crt  Stillwater Lake 26 010 Mixed101 15
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Hannah Elise Dr  Hammonds Plains 5 003 Mixed42 4

Hannah Elise Dr  Hammonds Plains 26 004 Even26 5

Harness Trail  Hammonds Plains 26 006 Mixed51 7, 8

Haverstock Dr  Hammonds Plains 14 014 Mixed46 20

Hefler Lane  Middle Sackville 42 025 Mixed162 37, 38

Hemlock Dr  Upper Tantallon 1 015 Mixed261 21

Hemlock Dr  Upper Tantallon 295 016 Mixed670 22

Hemlock Dr  Upper Tantallon 523 016 Mixed670 22, 23

High Timber Dr  Upper Tantallon 2 015 Mixed343 21

High Timber Dr  Upper Tantallon 357 017 Odd357 24

Homewood Grove  Upper Tantallon 15 017 Mixed92 24, 25

Hummingbird Lane  Hammonds Plains 10 013 Mixed35 19

Hummingbird Lane  Hammonds Plains 11 014 Mixed129 20

Isham Gate  Hammonds Plains 26 006 Even28 7, 8

Jadry Crt  Hammonds Plains 42 019 Mixed123 28, 29

Jarret Lane  Hammonds Plains 2 023 Mixed39 34

Jenna Lane  Hammonds Plains 40 006 Mixed158 7, 9

Jocelyn Lee Crt  Hammonds Plains 9 005 Mixed60 6

Jullin Crt  Hammonds Plains 1 004 Mixed36 5

Jumper Lane  Hammonds Plains 56 006 Mixed62 7, 8

Juneberry Lane  Upper Tantallon 24 017 Mixed54 24, 25

Juniper Terr  Hammonds Plains 1 007 Odd1 10

Juniper Terr  Hammonds Plains 5 008 Mixed21 11, 12

Kaled Crt  Hammonds Plains 10 019 Mixed46 28, 29

Kara Crt  Hammonds Plains 6 004 Mixed28 5

Kara Crt  Hammonds Plains 14 003 Even18 4

Kata Crt  Hammonds Plains 4 014 Mixed60 20

Keep Cres  Hammonds Plains 41 027 Mixed174 40, 42

Kelso Green  Hammonds Plains 16 006 Even22 7, 8

Kensington Crt  Stillwater Lake 5 010 Mixed24 15

Kenwood Ave  Hammonds Plains 3 027 Mixed19 40, 42

Kilbride Dr  Stillwater Lake 19 009 Mixed31 13, 14

Kimara Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 013 Mixed42 19

Kingsmere Pl  Hammonds Plains 2 007 Mixed7 10

Kingsway Dr  Stillwater Lake 2 011 Mixed73 16

Kingsway Rd  Hammonds Plains 2 007 Mixed44 10

Kingswood Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 001 Mixed82 1

Kingswood Dr  Hammonds Plains 81 002 Mixed142 3

Kingswood Dr  Hammonds Plains 152 004 Mixed435 5

Kingswood Dr  Hammonds Plains 414 005 Even414 6

Kipawa Cres  Hammonds Plains 1 023 Mixed54 34

Knight Bridge Dr  Stillwater Lake 5 011 Mixed11 16

Lake Mist Dr  Hammonds Plains 10 002 Mixed134 3

Lakefront Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 004 Mixed81 5

Lakeshore Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 002 Mixed395 3

Lakeview Terr  Hammonds Plains 1 007 Mixed16 10

Landfill Rd  Upper Sackville 74 021 Even74 31

Larry Uteck Blvd  Bedford 1899 001 Mixed2256 1

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO

48



Leachate Plant Rd  Upper Sackville 50 021 Even50 31

Leeward Ave  Hammonds Plains 5 008 Mixed152 11

Leeward Ave  Hammonds Plains 5 008 Mixed152 11, 12

Lewis Lake Terr  Hammonds Plains 19 002 Mixed283 3

Lexington Crt  Stillwater Lake 1 009 Mixed51 13

Lifestyles Lane  Upper Hammonds Plains 12 018 Even46 26, 27

Lipizzan Lane  Hammonds Plains 15 006 Mixed18 7, 8

Lisa Crt  Hammonds Plains 1 002 Mixed19 3

Lodge Ave  Hammonds Plains 4 023 Mixed63 34

Londonberry Dr  Hammonds Plains 31 021 Mixed244 31, 32

Long Lake Dr  Hammonds Plains 3 004 Odd3 5

Long Lake Dr  Hammonds Plains 10 002 Mixed101 3

Longburn Dr  Hammonds Plains 9 023 Odd35 34

Longwood Lane  Stillwater Lake 270 014 Even274 20

Lucasville Rd  Middle Sackville 210 025 Mixed231 37

Lucasville Rd  Middle Sackville 211 025 Mixed231 37, 38

Lucasville Rd  Lucasville 250 025 Mixed930 37

Lucasville Rd  Lucasville 250 025 Mixed790 37, 38

Lucasville Rd  Lucasville 925 024 Odd957 35

Lucasville Rd  Hammonds Plains 958 026 Mixed1036 39

Lucasville Rd  Hammonds Plains 1130 025 Mixed1549 37

Lucasville Rd  Hammonds Plains 1555 006 Odd1555 7

Mackenzie Lane  Hammonds Plains 10 006 Even16 7, 9

Magenta Dr  Middle Sackville 29 024 Mixed115 35, 36

Magnate Crt  Hammonds Plains 22 027 Mixed176 40, 42

Majesty Crt  Hammonds Plains 37 027 Mixed61 40, 42

Manchester Dr  Stillwater Lake 1 011 Mixed30 16

Matthew Dr  Hammonds Plains 30 003 Even30 4

Matthew Dr  Hammonds Plains 38 005 Mixed189 6

Mccabe Lake Dr  Middle Sackville 11 024 Mixed511 35, 36

Melrose Dr  Stillwater Lake 20 009 Mixed76 13, 14

Micmac Dr  Hammonds Plains 5 018 Odd5 26

Micmac Dr  Hammonds Plains 19 023 Mixed184 34

Millstone Crt  Hammonds Plains 15 024 Mixed179 35, 36

Minna Dr  Stillwater Lake 1 012 Mixed41 17, 18

Mohawk St  Hammonds Plains 1 023 Mixed42 34

Mona Parsons Dr  Bedford 4 001 Mixed66 1, 2

Morall Crt  Hammonds Plains 9 005 Mixed35 6

Morningsong Lane  Stillwater Lake 42 014 Even92 20

Mustang Run  Hammonds Plains 12 006 Even30 7, 8

Newbury Rd  Hammonds Plains 35 024 Mixed450 35

Nicholas Dr  Hammonds Plains 6 023 Mixed15 34

Nicole Crt  Hammonds Plains 1 014 Mixed15 20

Nijinsky Lane  Hammonds Plains 15 006 Odd17 7, 8

Ninth St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed16 39

Norman Blvd  Hammonds Plains 1 018 Mixed2 26

Norman Blvd  Hammonds Plains 5 019 Mixed631 28, 29

Norman Blvd  Hammonds Plains 257 023 Odd257 34
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Northwood Rd  Hammonds Plains 1 007 Odd1 10

Northwood Rd  Hammonds Plains 9 013 Mixed23 19

Nottingham Dr  Stillwater Lake 5 012 Mixed53 17, 18

Nousha Crt  Hammonds Plains 2 004 Mixed32 5

Oceanstone Dr  Upper Tantallon 11 017 Mixed294 24

Oceanstone Dr  Upper Tantallon 11 017 Mixed273 24, 25

Oceanstone Dr  Upper Tantallon 299 016 Mixed570 22, 23

Old Annapolis Rd  Upper Hammonds Plains 14 018 Mixed131 26, 27

Old Mill Rd  Hammonds Plains 5 007 Mixed75 10

Old Mill Rd  Hammonds Plains 76 006 Mixed101 7

Old Mill Rd  Hammonds Plains 76 006 Mixed101 7, 9

Orchard Dr  Upper Hammonds Plains 2 018 Even10 26, 27

Oxer Close  Hammonds Plains 16 006 Even30 7, 8

Oxford Crt  Stillwater Lake 1 010 Mixed9 15

Paddington Way  Stillwater Lake 1 012 Mixed10 17, 18

Park Terr  Hammonds Plains 5 007 Mixed18 10

Parklyn Crt  Upper Tantallon 1 015 Mixed160 21

Paula Dr  Hammonds Plains 8 008 Mixed303 11, 12

Paula Dr  Hammonds Plains 300 007 Mixed546 10

Pebble Way  Middle Sackville 5 024 Odd31 35, 36

Penny Lane  Stillwater Lake 1 010 Mixed112 15

Perennial Lane  Upper Tantallon 11 015 Mixed34 21

Perfect Dr  Hammonds Plains 21 022 Mixed41 33

Piccadilly Close  Stillwater Lake 2 009 Mixed23 13

Pinetree Cres  Hammonds Plains 5 007 Mixed104 10

Pinetree Cres  Hammonds Plains 107 008 Mixed271 11

Pinetree Cres  Hammonds Plains 107 008 Mixed223 11, 12

Pockwock Rd  Hammonds Plains 11 018 Mixed386 26

Pockwock Rd  Hammonds Plains 20 013 Even330 19

Pockwock Rd  Upper Hammonds Plains 393 018 Mixed1805 26

Pockwock Rd  Upper Hammonds Plains 711 018 Mixed1265 26, 27

Pockwock Rd  Upper Hammonds Plains 1747 019 Odd1749 28

Portchester Gate  Stillwater Lake 9 012 Odd43 17, 18

Ramar Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 004 Mixed16 5

Ranchwood Lane  Upper Tantallon 29 016 Odd63 22, 23

Reining Way  Hammonds Plains 17 006 Mixed22 7, 8

Riley Rd  Hammonds Plains 3 006 Mixed46 7, 9

Rising Sun Trail  Hammonds Plains 4 008 Mixed40 11, 12

Rochester Dr  Hammonds Plains 11 020 Mixed569 30

Rockcliffe Cres  Hammonds Plains 1 008 Mixed69 11

Rockcliffe Cres  Hammonds Plains 1 008 Mixed69 11, 12

Rockcrest Dr  Hammonds Plains 12 019 Mixed183 28, 29

Rockfield Dr  Upper Tantallon 36 017 Mixed107 24, 25

Roupen Crt  Hammonds Plains 5 004 Mixed32 5

Royal Dornoch Dr  Hammonds Plains 50 021 Mixed222 31

Royal Dornoch Dr  Hammonds Plains 89 021 Mixed222 31, 32

Royal Oaks Crt  Hammonds Plains 1 001 Mixed11 1

Saddleback Rd  Hammonds Plains 34 006 Mixed161 7
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Saddleback Rd  Hammonds Plains 34 006 Mixed160 7, 8

Salto Dr  Lucasville 8 025 Mixed30 37, 38

Sampling Rd  Upper Sackville 36 021 Even36 31

Sandwick Dr  Hammonds Plains 15 021 Mixed779 31, 32

Sandy Run  Hammonds Plains 10 022 Mixed475 33

Sandy Run  Hammonds Plains 491 021 Odd491 31

Savoy Ave  Lucasville 7 027 Mixed480 40

Savoy Ave  Lucasville 7 027 Mixed99 40, 41

Second St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed37 39

Service Road HFX 101-01    Middle Sackville 74 025 Even74 37

Seth Aaron Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 003 Mixed84 4

Seth Aaron Dr  Hammonds Plains 85 027 Odd85 40

Seventh St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed26 39

Shadha Crt  Hammonds Plains 11 019 Mixed50 28, 29

Shannonvale Crt  Hammonds Plains 60 002 Mixed220 3

Sheeba Dr  Hammonds Plains 60 019 Mixed186 28, 29

Shelby Dr  Hammonds Plains 5 013 Mixed91 19

Sheltered Lane  Upper Tantallon 15 016 Odd41 22, 23

Sherwood Dr  Stillwater Lake 1 011 Mixed28 16

Sime Crt  Hammonds Plains 5 003 Mixed43 4

Singer Dr  Lucasville 50 027 Even68 40, 41

Sixth St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed26 39

Skye Cres  Hammonds Plains 14 022 Mixed249 33

Slate Dr  Hammonds Plains 33 019 Mixed268 28, 29

Sloane Crt  Hammonds Plains 14 021 Mixed96 31, 32

Softwind Lane  Hammonds Plains 5 007 Mixed60 10

Softwood Lane  Upper Tantallon 34 016 Even92 22, 23

Southwood Rd  Hammonds Plains 66 007 Mixed130 10

Spyglass Run  Hammonds Plains 10 027 Mixed70 40

St George Blvd  Hammonds Plains 1 003 Mixed191 4

St George Blvd  Hammonds Plains 195 005 Mixed387 6

Stella Crt  Hammonds Plains 1 004 Mixed39 5

Stillwater Lake Dr  Stillwater Lake 2 014 Mixed72 20

Stillwater Lane  Upper Tantallon 1 015 Mixed34 21

Stonehenge Lane  Upper Tantallon 14 017 Even36 24, 25

Stonewick Cross  Hammonds Plains 51 024 Mixed233 35, 36

Stratton Crt  Hammonds Plains 5 021 Mixed100 31

Stratton Crt  Hammonds Plains 5 021 Mixed97 31, 32

Stratton Crt  Hammonds Plains 133 020 Odd133 30

Summerwood Lane  Lucasville 40 027 Even104 40, 41

Summit Cres  Upper Tantallon 14 015 Mixed360 21

Sunnyview Terr  Hammonds Plains 1 007 Mixed30 10

Sussex Dr  Stillwater Lake 2 010 Mixed59 15

Sussex Dr  Stillwater Lake 63 009 Mixed195 13

Sussex Dr  Stillwater Lake 63 009 Mixed192 13, 14

Sweet Water Lane  Upper Tantallon 4 015 Mixed9 21

Sylvania Terr  Hammonds Plains 1 013 Mixed115 19

Tahoe Crt  Hammonds Plains 9 022 Mixed20 33
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Tattenham Cres  Hammonds Plains 8 020 Mixed521 30

Tattingstone Crt  Upper Tantallon 7 017 Mixed138 24, 25

Taylor Lake Dr  Hammonds Plains 5 018 Mixed21 26

Telford Lane  Stillwater Lake 34 009 Mixed86 13, 14

Tenth St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed12 39

Terradore Lane  Hammonds Plains 6 001 Mixed86 1

Third St  Hammonds Plains 1 026 Mixed38 39

Thomas Dr  Hammonds Plains 17 005 Mixed105 6

Thompson Run  Hammonds Plains 2 022 Mixed450 33

Thyme Lane  Upper Tantallon 20 016 Mixed100 22, 23

Timberlane Terr  Hammonds Plains 6 013 Mixed42 19

Tomahawk Run  Hammonds Plains 35 019 Mixed190 28, 29

Tradewind Crt  Hammonds Plains 11 027 Mixed71 40, 42

Trafalgar Turn    Stillwater Lake 2 011 Mixed9 16

Tudor Lane  Stillwater Lake 11 009 Mixed99 13, 14

Valentine Lane  Upper Hammonds Plains 27 018 Mixed45 26, 27

Van Norden Cres  Hammonds Plains 9 022 Odd15 33

Virginia Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 005 Mixed100 6

Viscount Run  Hammonds Plains 23 027 Mixed406 40

Viscount Run  Hammonds Plains 23 027 Odd23 40, 42

Viscount Run  Lucasville 440 027 Mixed800 40

Viscount Run  Lucasville 553 027 Mixed800 40, 41

Voyageur Way  Hammonds Plains 142 006 Mixed1129 7

Voyageur Way  Hammonds Plains 142 006 Mixed628 7, 8

Vrege Crt  Hammonds Plains 1 003 Mixed42 4

Wadee Crt  Lucasville 20 025 Even52 37, 38

Wallace Hill Rd  Hammonds Plains 5 006 Mixed61 7, 9

Wallbrook Lane  Stillwater Lake 33 009 Odd99 13

Waterbury Lane  Upper Tantallon 25 016 Mixed66 22, 23

Waterloo Way  Stillwater Lake 2 011 Mixed15 16

Waterstone Run  Lucasville 23 025 Odd23 37

Waterstone Run  Lucasville 36 024 Mixed78 35

Waterstone Run  Hammonds Plains 92 024 Mixed870 35

Waterstone Run  Hammonds Plains 481 024 Mixed870 35, 36

Weaver Crt  Hammonds Plains 5 014 Mixed26 20

Webber Dr  Lucasville 1 025 Odd1 37, 38

Well Rd  Upper Sackville 24 021 Even24 31

Westminister Crt  Hammonds Plains 9 021 Mixed139 31

Westminister Crt  Hammonds Plains 9 021 Mixed139 31, 32

Westpoint Dr  Hammonds Plains 459 024 Mixed677 35, 36

Westwind Dr  Hammonds Plains 17 007 Mixed80 10

Westwood Blvd  Upper Tantallon 2 017 Mixed839 24

Westwood Blvd  Upper Tantallon 341 017 Mixed839 24, 25

Westwood Blvd  Upper Tantallon 578 016 Mixed1292 22, 23

Whitby Crt  Stillwater Lake 20 009 Mixed60 13, 14

White Hills Run  Hammonds Plains 41 019 Mixed727 28

White Hills Run  Hammonds Plains 109 019 Mixed727 28, 29

White Hills Run  Hammonds Plains 760 020 Mixed1484 30
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White Hills Run  Hammonds Plains 1523 021 Mixed1910 31, 32

Wildstone Lane  Upper Tantallon 29 017 Mixed96 24, 25

William Parsons Lane  Lucasville 611 025 Odd617 37, 38

Wilshire Crt  Stillwater Lake 1 010 Mixed15 15

Windbreak Run  Upper Tantallon 19 016 Mixed243 22, 23

Windsor Dr  Stillwater Lake 1 012 Mixed214 17

Windsor Dr  Stillwater Lake 30 012 Mixed214 17, 18

Windsor Dr  Stillwater Lake 215 011 Mixed332 16

Windsor Dr  Stillwater Lake 294 010 Mixed428 15

Winslow Dr  Upper Tantallon 15 015 Mixed344 21

Winslow Dr  Upper Tantallon 445 017 Mixed466 24

Woodlyn Dr  Hammonds Plains 1 027 Odd3 40, 42

Woodlyn Dr  Hammonds Plains 2 001 Even2 1

Wright Lake Run  Upper Tantallon 9 016 Mixed445 22, 23

Wyndham Dr  Upper Tantallon 41 016 Mixed168 22, 23

Wynward Ave  Hammonds Plains 1 008 Mixed40 11, 12

Yankeetown Rd  Hammonds Plains 1 006 Mixed292 7

Yankeetown Rd  Hammonds Plains 1 006 Mixed251 7, 9

Yari Lane  Hammonds Plains 37 005 Odd47 6

Yearling Close  Hammonds Plains 55 006 Odd55 7, 8

Yew St  Hammonds Plains 3 013 Mixed120 19

Yezen Crt  Hammonds Plains 11 019 Mixed93 28, 29
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Hammonds Plains-Lucasville - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1, 2Abbington Ave  19929Bedford

001 Mixed 1Arbor Way  311Hammonds Plains

001 Mixed 1Blue Forest Lane  841Hammonds Plains

001 Even 1Blue Mountain Dr  62Bedford

001 Mixed 1Blue Mountain Dr  498Hammonds Plains

001 Mixed 1Bluewater Rd  421327Bedford

001 Mixed 1Bramwell Crt  864Bedford

001 Even 1, 2Bramwell Crt  44Bedford

001 Even 1Brenda Dr  22Hammonds Plains

001 Mixed 1, 2Evandale Lane  1023Bedford

001 Even 1Hammonds Plains Rd  12101134Hammonds Plains

001 Mixed 1Kingswood Dr  821Hammonds Plains

001 Mixed 1Larry Uteck Blvd  22561899Bedford

001 Mixed 1, 2Mona Parsons Dr  664Bedford

001 Mixed 1Royal Oaks Crt  111Hammonds Plains

001 Mixed 1Terradore Lane  866Hammonds Plains

001 Even 1Woodlyn Dr  22Hammonds Plains

002 Even 3Black Duck Terr  21226Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Diana Dr  702Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Grandview Crt  451Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Kingswood Dr  14281Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Lake Mist Dr  13410Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Lakeshore Dr  3951Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Lewis Lake Terr  28319Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Lisa Crt  191Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Long Lake Dr  10110Hammonds Plains

002 Mixed 3Shannonvale Crt  22060Hammonds Plains

003 Mixed 4Brenda Dr  1085Hammonds Plains

003 Even 4Hammonds Plains Rd  13141298Hammonds Plains

003 Mixed 4Hannah Elise Dr  425Hammonds Plains

003 Even 4Kara Crt  1814Hammonds Plains

003 Even 4Matthew Dr  3030Hammonds Plains

003 Mixed 4Seth Aaron Dr  841Hammonds Plains

003 Mixed 4Sime Crt  435Hammonds Plains

003 Mixed 4St George Blvd  1911Hammonds Plains

003 Mixed 4Vrege Crt  421Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Anahid Dr  281Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Cresco Dr  422Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Evergreen Crt  292238Hammonds Plains

004 Even 5Hannah Elise Dr  2626Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Jullin Crt  361Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Kara Crt  286Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Kingswood Dr  435152Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Lakefront Dr  811Hammonds Plains

004 Odd 5Long Lake Dr  33Hammonds Plains
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004 Mixed 5Nousha Crt  322Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Ramar Dr  162Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Roupen Crt  325Hammonds Plains

004 Mixed 5Stella Crt  391Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6Bonn Dr  407Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6Fisher Dr  22919Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6George Samuel Dr  732Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6Jocelyn Lee Crt  609Hammonds Plains

005 Even 6Kingswood Dr  414414Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6Matthew Dr  18938Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6Morall Crt  359Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6St George Blvd  387195Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6Thomas Dr  10517Hammonds Plains

005 Mixed 6Virginia Dr  1001Hammonds Plains

005 Odd 6Yari Lane  4737Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Appaloosa Run  12915Hammonds Plains

006 Odd 7, 8Bridle Path  153Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 9Caper Crt  2618Hammonds Plains

006 Odd 7, 8Citation Dr  16155Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 9Cox Lake Rd  809Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7Duck Rd  5612Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Ellard Lane  7041Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Equine Crt  5034Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7Hammonds Plains Rd  25641342Hammonds Plains

006 Even 7, 8Hammonds Plains Rd  16161432Hammonds Plains

006 Even 7, 9Hammonds Plains Rd  25642290Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Harness Trail  5126Hammonds Plains

006 Even 7, 8Isham Gate  2826Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 9Jenna Lane  15840Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Jumper Lane  6256Hammonds Plains

006 Even 7, 8Kelso Green  2216Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Lipizzan Lane  1815Hammonds Plains

006 Odd 7Lucasville Rd  15551555Hammonds Plains

006 Even 7, 9Mackenzie Lane  1610Hammonds Plains

006 Even 7, 8Mustang Run  3012Hammonds Plains

006 Odd 7, 8Nijinsky Lane  1715Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7Old Mill Rd  10176Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 9Old Mill Rd  10176Hammonds Plains

006 Even 7, 8Oxer Close  3016Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Reining Way  2217Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 9Riley Rd  463Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7Saddleback Rd  16134Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Saddleback Rd  16034Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7Voyageur Way  1129142Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 8Voyageur Way  628142Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 9Wallace Hill Rd  615Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7Yankeetown Rd  2921Hammonds Plains

006 Mixed 7, 9Yankeetown Rd  2511Hammonds Plains
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006 Odd 7, 8Yearling Close  5555Hammonds Plains

007 Even 10Chloe Lane  4818Hammonds Plains

007 Odd 10Juniper Terr  11Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Kingsmere Pl  72Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Kingsway Rd  442Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Lakeview Terr  161Hammonds Plains

007 Odd 10Northwood Rd  11Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Old Mill Rd  755Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Park Terr  185Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Paula Dr  546300Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Pinetree Cres  1045Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Softwind Lane  605Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Southwood Rd  13066Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Sunnyview Terr  301Hammonds Plains

007 Mixed 10Westwind Dr  8017Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Cheswick Lane  6034Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Crosswell Crt  8437Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Deepwood Dr  1121Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Eastwind Dr  7912Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Everwood Ave  1912Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Greenhill Rd  572Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Juniper Terr  215Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11Leeward Ave  1525Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Leeward Ave  1525Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Paula Dr  3038Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11Pinetree Cres  271107Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Pinetree Cres  223107Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Rising Sun Trail  404Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11Rockcliffe Cres  691Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Rockcliffe Cres  691Hammonds Plains

008 Mixed 11, 12Wynward Ave  401Hammonds Plains

009 Mixed 13Abbey Rd  4601Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Abbey Rd  46090Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Bantry Ave  10027Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Bramsbury Lane  389Stillwater Lake

009 Odd 13, 14Burlington Lane  5115Stillwater Lake

009 Odd 13, 14Chadwell Lane  4531Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Fellesmere Lane  7823Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Grinstead Lane  23021Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Haliburton Cres  2999Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Kilbride Dr  3119Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13Lexington Crt  511Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Melrose Dr  7620Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13Piccadilly Close  232Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13Sussex Dr  19563Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Sussex Dr  19263Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Telford Lane  8634Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Tudor Lane  9911Stillwater Lake
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009 Odd 13Wallbrook Lane  9933Stillwater Lake

009 Mixed 13, 14Whitby Crt  6020Stillwater Lake

010 Even 15Abbey Rd  706Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Bingham Dr  455Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Buckingham Dr  385294Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Hampton Crt  10126Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Kensington Crt  245Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Oxford Crt  91Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Penny Lane  1121Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Sussex Dr  592Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Wilshire Crt  151Stillwater Lake

010 Mixed 15Windsor Dr  428294Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Allenby Dr  342Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Bristol Ave  675Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Buckingham Dr  293158Stillwater Lake

011 Odd 16Cheshire Lane  235Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Kingsway Dr  732Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Knight Bridge Dr  115Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Manchester Dr  301Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Sherwood Dr  281Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Trafalgar Turn    92Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Waterloo Way  152Stillwater Lake

011 Mixed 16Windsor Dr  332215Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17Brighton Ave  170102Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Brighton Ave  170134Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17Bristol Ave  16471Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Bristol Ave  16484Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17Buckingham Dr  1552Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Buckingham Dr  1442Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Cambridge Crt  181Stillwater Lake

012 Even 17Cheshire Lane  186Stillwater Lake

012 Even 17, 18Cheshire Lane  66Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Dover Crt  101Stillwater Lake

012 Odd 17, 18Dundee St  2121Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17Edinborough Crt  152Stillwater Lake

012 Even 17, 18Edinborough Crt  22Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17Eleanor Lane  91Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17Flat Lake Dr  492Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Minna Dr  411Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Nottingham Dr  535Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Paddington Way  101Stillwater Lake

012 Odd 17, 18Portchester Gate  439Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17Windsor Dr  2141Stillwater Lake

012 Mixed 17, 18Windsor Dr  21430Stillwater Lake

013 Mixed 19Blue Jay Lane  422Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Bonsai Dr  16661Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Chalamont Dr  1321Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Cypress Crt  826Hammonds Plains
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013 Odd 19Hammonds Plains Rd  31012239Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Hummingbird Lane  3510Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Kimara Dr  422Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Northwood Rd  239Hammonds Plains

013 Even 19Pockwock Rd  33020Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Shelby Dr  915Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Sylvania Terr  1151Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Timberlane Terr  426Hammonds Plains

013 Mixed 19Yew St  1203Hammonds Plains

014 Mixed 20Carmel Cres  3344Hammonds Plains

014 Even 20Grant Line Rd  542Stillwater Lake

014 Mixed 20Haverstock Dr  4614Hammonds Plains

014 Mixed 20Hummingbird Lane  12911Hammonds Plains

014 Mixed 20Kata Crt  604Hammonds Plains

014 Even 20Longwood Lane  274270Stillwater Lake

014 Even 20Morningsong Lane  9242Stillwater Lake

014 Mixed 20Nicole Crt  151Hammonds Plains

014 Mixed 20Stillwater Lake Dr  722Stillwater Lake

014 Mixed 20Weaver Crt  265Hammonds Plains

015 Mixed 21Drumlin Lane  388Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21Hemlock Dr  2611Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21High Timber Dr  3432Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21Parklyn Crt  1601Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21Perennial Lane  3411Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21Stillwater Lane  341Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21Summit Cres  36014Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21Sweet Water Lane  94Upper Tantallon

015 Mixed 21Winslow Dr  34415Upper Tantallon

016 Odd 22, 23Backwood Lane  11575Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Bushmill Crt  13048Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Falcourt Run  22818Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Fullwood Lane  9228Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22Hemlock Dr  670295Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Hemlock Dr  670523Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Oceanstone Dr  570299Upper Tantallon

016 Odd 22, 23Ranchwood Lane  6329Upper Tantallon

016 Odd 22, 23Sheltered Lane  4115Upper Tantallon

016 Even 22, 23Softwood Lane  9234Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Thyme Lane  10020Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Waterbury Lane  6625Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Westwood Blvd  1292578Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Windbreak Run  24319Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Wright Lake Run  4459Upper Tantallon

016 Mixed 22, 23Wyndham Dr  16841Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Aralia Lane  6012Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Chokecherry Rd  18312Upper Tantallon

017 Even 24Hammonds Plains Rd  36883610Upper Tantallon

017 Odd 24High Timber Dr  357357Upper Tantallon
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017 Mixed 24, 25Homewood Grove  9215Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Juneberry Lane  5424Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24Oceanstone Dr  29411Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Oceanstone Dr  27311Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Rockfield Dr  10736Upper Tantallon

017 Even 24, 25Stonehenge Lane  3614Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Tattingstone Crt  1387Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24Westwood Blvd  8392Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Westwood Blvd  839341Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24, 25Wildstone Lane  9629Upper Tantallon

017 Mixed 24Winslow Dr  466445Upper Tantallon

018 Mixed 26, 27Anderson Crt  5124Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26, 27Anderson Rd  28022Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Even 26Bonsai Dr  6040Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26, 27Byblos Rd  861Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Even 26, 27Lifestyles Lane  4612Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Odd 26Micmac Dr  55Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26Norman Blvd  21Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26, 27Old Annapolis Rd  13114Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Even 26, 27Orchard Dr  102Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26Pockwock Rd  38611Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26Pockwock Rd  1805393Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26, 27Pockwock Rd  1265711Upper Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26Taylor Lake Dr  215Hammonds Plains

018 Mixed 26, 27Valentine Lane  4527Upper Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Alaa Crt  4111Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Babyon Crt  14045Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28Cedarcrest Dr  2016Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Cedarcrest Dr  2016Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Daisywood Dr  25140Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Glen Torridon Crt  10521Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Jadry Crt  12342Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Kaled Crt  4610Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Norman Blvd  6315Hammonds Plains

019 Odd 28Pockwock Rd  17491747Upper Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Rockcrest Dr  18312Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Shadha Crt  5011Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Sheeba Dr  18660Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Slate Dr  26833Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Tomahawk Run  19035Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28White Hills Run  72741Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29White Hills Run  727109Hammonds Plains

019 Mixed 28, 29Yezen Crt  9311Hammonds Plains

020 Mixed 30Brushfield Dr  19011Hammonds Plains

020 Mixed 30Canongate Dr  17710Hammonds Plains

020 Mixed 30Daisywood Dr  404267Hammonds Plains

020 Odd 30Derby Dr  2525Hammonds Plains

020 Mixed 30Rochester Dr  56911Hammonds Plains
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020 Odd 30Stratton Crt  133133Hammonds Plains

020 Mixed 30Tattenham Cres  5218Hammonds Plains

020 Mixed 30White Hills Run  1484760Hammonds Plains

021 Even 31, 32Ballybunion Run  260142Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32Barnham Crt  4915Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32Bishops Gate Rd  2877Hammonds Plains

021 Odd 31, 32Carnoustie Dr  25361Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32Gleneagles Dr  51018Hammonds Plains

021 Even 31Landfill Rd  7474Upper Sackville

021 Even 31Leachate Plant Rd  5050Upper Sackville

021 Mixed 31, 32Londonberry Dr  24431Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31Royal Dornoch Dr  22250Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32Royal Dornoch Dr  22289Hammonds Plains

021 Even 31Sampling Rd  3636Upper Sackville

021 Mixed 31, 32Sandwick Dr  77915Hammonds Plains

021 Odd 31Sandy Run  491491Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32Sloane Crt  9614Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31Stratton Crt  1005Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32Stratton Crt  975Hammonds Plains

021 Even 31Well Rd  2424Upper Sackville

021 Mixed 31Westminister Crt  1399Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32Westminister Crt  1399Hammonds Plains

021 Mixed 31, 32White Hills Run  19101523Hammonds Plains

022 Even 33Clifford Lane  84Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Club House Lane  738Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Glen Arbour Way  52218Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Greenside Lane  12634Hammonds Plains

022 Odd 33Hammonds Plains Rd  20432043Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Perfect Dr  4121Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Sandy Run  47510Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Skye Cres  24914Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Tahoe Crt  209Hammonds Plains

022 Mixed 33Thompson Run  4502Hammonds Plains

022 Odd 33Van Norden Cres  159Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Beaver Lake Dr  1252Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Brandy Crt  542Hammonds Plains

023 Even 34Chase Lane  326Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Chippawa St  252Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Cree St  453Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Evans Dr  151Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Glen Arbour Way  557550Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Halfway Lake Dr  5425Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Jarret Lane  392Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Kipawa Cres  541Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Lodge Ave  634Hammonds Plains

023 Odd 34Longburn Dr  359Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Micmac Dr  18419Hammonds Plains

023 Mixed 34Mohawk St  421Hammonds Plains
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023 Mixed 34Nicholas Dr  156Hammonds Plains

023 Odd 34Norman Blvd  257257Hammonds Plains

024 Mixed 35Cranley Rd  13521Hammonds Plains

024 Odd 35Lucasville Rd  957925Lucasville

024 Mixed 35, 36Magenta Dr  11529Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 35, 36Mccabe Lake Dr  51111Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 35, 36Millstone Crt  17915Hammonds Plains

024 Mixed 35Newbury Rd  45035Hammonds Plains

024 Odd 35, 36Pebble Way  315Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 35, 36Stonewick Cross  23351Hammonds Plains

024 Mixed 35Waterstone Run  87092Hammonds Plains

024 Mixed 35, 36Waterstone Run  870481Hammonds Plains

024 Mixed 35Waterstone Run  7836Lucasville

024 Mixed 35, 36Westpoint Dr  677459Hammonds Plains

025 Odd 37Bryanston Rd  5533Lucasville

025 Odd 37, 38Bryanston Rd  3333Lucasville

025 Odd 37Cranley Rd  167147Hammonds Plains

025 Mixed 37, 38Hefler Lane  16242Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 37Lucasville Rd  15491130Hammonds Plains

025 Mixed 37Lucasville Rd  930250Lucasville

025 Mixed 37, 38Lucasville Rd  790250Lucasville

025 Mixed 37Lucasville Rd  231210Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 37, 38Lucasville Rd  231211Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 37, 38Salto Dr  308Lucasville

025 Even 37Service Road HFX 101-01    7474Middle Sackville

025 Even 37, 38Wadee Crt  5220Lucasville

025 Odd 37Waterstone Run  2323Lucasville

025 Odd 37, 38Webber Dr  11Lucasville

025 Odd 37, 38William Parsons Lane  617611Lucasville

026 Mixed 39Eighth St  261Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Fifth St  261Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39First St  261Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Fourth St  381Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Lucasville Rd  1036958Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Ninth St  161Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Second St  371Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Seventh St  261Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Sixth St  261Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Tenth St  121Hammonds Plains

026 Mixed 39Third St  381Hammonds Plains

027 Odd 40, 42Archers Lane  7139Hammonds Plains

027 Odd 40Ariel Lane  9545Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 42Baroness Close  13030Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 42Belmont Ave  161Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40Bree Lane  5612Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 41Bryanston Rd  30474Lucasville

027 Odd 40, 41Cloverleaf Lane  7723Lucasville

027 Mixed 40Crestfield Dr  1346Hammonds Plains
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027 Mixed 40, 42Crestfield Dr  1346Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 41Edgett Dr  21572Lucasville

027 Mixed 40, 42Gatehouse Run  69059Hammonds Plains

027 Odd 40Hammonds Plains Rd  10811061Bedford

027 Mixed 40Hammonds Plains Rd  16211139Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 42Hammonds Plains Rd  12781139Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 42Keep Cres  17441Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 42Kenwood Ave  193Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 42Magnate Crt  17622Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40, 42Majesty Crt  6137Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40Savoy Ave  4807Lucasville

027 Mixed 40, 41Savoy Ave  997Lucasville

027 Odd 40Seth Aaron Dr  8585Hammonds Plains

027 Even 40, 41Singer Dr  6850Lucasville

027 Mixed 40Spyglass Run  7010Hammonds Plains

027 Even 40, 41Summerwood Lane  10440Lucasville

027 Mixed 40, 42Tradewind Crt  7111Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40Viscount Run  40623Hammonds Plains

027 Odd 40, 42Viscount Run  2323Hammonds Plains

027 Mixed 40Viscount Run  800440Lucasville

027 Mixed 40, 41Viscount Run  800553Lucasville

027 Odd 40, 42Woodlyn Dr  31Hammonds Plains
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